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A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football
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Standings

TEAM

Butler's Beancounters
Kessler's Kowboys
Rick's Master Plan
Wetzel's Invite Expired
Normanators

KeNFL Network
Becker's Barracudas
PBeV's Ballsack
Buck's BoneCrushers
Josh's Jokers

Jeff's Juggernaut

Bud Leight

K&W's Damage Control
Damn the Torpedoes

Total Points

Bud Leight
Normanators

Butler's Beancounters
Kessler's Kowboys
KeNFL Network
Josh's Jokers

Jeff's Juggernaut
PBeV's Ballsack

Rick's Master Plan
Becker's Barracudas
K&W's Damage Control
Damn the Torpedoes
Wetzel's Invite Expired
Buck's BoneCrushers
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911
906
896
879
878
867
852
843
831
816
805
805
778
763

PCT
0.846
0.692
0.615
0.577
0.538
0.538
0.500
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.423
0.385
0.346
0.154
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PF
668
695
644
588
732
647
650
669
653
605
669
708
584
578

PA
502
642
579
607
757
605
765
642
619
664
725
709
618
656

STREAK
Lost1
Won 2
Won 2
Tie
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 2
Won 1
Tie
Lost 5
Won 2
Lost 1



