Standings

A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com Final Standings

15-Mar-2009 09:48 PM Eastern

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Butler's Beancounters	11	2	0	0.846	668	502	Lost 1
Kessler's Kowboys	9	4	0	0.692	695	642	Won 2
Rick's Master Plan	8	5	0	0.615	644	579	Won 2
Wetzel's Invite Expired	7	5	1	0.577	588	607	Tie
Normanators	7	6	0	0.538	732	757	Lost 2
KeNFL Network	6	5	2	0.538	647	605	Won 2
Becker's Barracudas	6	6	1	0.500	650	765	Won 1
PBev's Ballsack	6	7	0	0.462	669	642	Lost 3
Buck's BoneCrushers	6	7	0	0.462	653	619	Lost 2

0.462

0.423

0.385

0.346

0.154

605

669

708

584

578

664

725

709

618

656

Won 1

Lost 5

Won 2

Lost 1

Tie

6 7 0

5 8 0

4 8 1

2 11 0

5 7

Total Points

Josh's Jokers

Bud Leight

Jeff's Juggernaut

K&W's Damage Control

Damn the Torpedoes

Bud Leight	911
Normanators	906
Butler's Beancounters	896
Kessler's Kowboys	879
KeNFL Network	878
Josh's Jokers	867
Jeff's Juggernaut	852
PBev's Ballsack	843
Rick's Master Plan	831
Becker's Barracudas	816
K&W's Damage Control	805
Damn the Torpedoes	805
Wetzel's Invite Expired	778
Buck's BoneCrushers	763